
School of

BUSINESS 
 0756 274 555 /  0733 400 003



Level Fee per SemesterCourse
Diploma

Certicate

Duration in Modules

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Other Charges: Admission Fee: 1,000/- 
Course Material Fee: 5,000/- 

Clearing &

Business

Secretarial

Management

Supply Chain
Management

Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Human Resouce
Management

Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Sales &
Marketing

Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Forwarding
Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

Management
Project Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-

SCHOOL FEE PAYMENT DETAILS:
Lipa na MPESA :  Paybill No.: 880100

Account No.: 5707720018
Account Name.: Nima College Ltd.

BANK.: NCBA

Studies

Archives
Library & Diploma

Certicate

3
2

16,000/-
15,000/-
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